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PRIESTS WHO HAVE SERVED IN THE PARISH OF YASS

Father John Joseph Therry
Father Michael Brennan
Father John Fitzpatrick
Father Charles Lovat
Father Patrick Magennis
Father Michael McAlroy
Father Patrick Bermingham
Father James Hanley
Father Thomas O'Neill
Father Henry Garrett
Father P. O'Connel
Father Richard Duigan
Father William O'Brien
Father Henry Finnegan
Father P. Dunne

Father Patrick J. O'Keefe
Father Ed McCarty
Father M.J. Coffey
Father L. Keating

Father P.F. Maloney
Father John Gallagher
Father A.T. ODwyer
Father RJ. Carr

Father T. Hanley

Father A.T. O'Dwyer
Father Richard Kiely
Father P. McCabe
Father P.F. Hanrahan
Father RT. Daly

Father F. Clune

Father Thos. Mullins
Father M.J. Crowe
Father E.J. Laide

Father T.D. Cleary
Father James Kennedy
Father Alphonsus Coen
Father James P. O’Reilly
Father John F. Leonard
Father J.B. McDonnel
Father W.J. Dwyer

1833

1838

1838
1839-1848
1849-1857
1857-June 1861
1857-1861
1861-1868
1861-1868
1863

1864
1868-June 1870
1868
1870-1871
1870
1871-1906
1871-1872
1872

1872

1872
1872-1874
1873-1878
1878-1880
1880-1881
1881-1882
1885-1886
1891-1893
1893-1896
1897

1900
1900-1902
1901

1902 & 1904
1901-1903
1905-1906
1905-1906, 1911
1905-1909
1906-June 1948
1909,1911
1911-1912

Rev. Father P. Treacy

Rev. Father Peter Mulligan
Rev. Father P.J. Moloney
Rev. Father J. Galvin

Rev. Father J. Carragher

Rev. Father G.J. Bartley

Rev. Father M. Bugler

Rev. Father Austin H. O'Connor
Rev. Father Thomas Tarpey
Rev. Father Jown Twomey
Rev. Father C.J. Whyte

Rev. Father Charles Gleeson
Rev. Father Thomas Moore
Rev. Father Dominic F. Egan
Rev. Father J. McCusker

Rev. Father Jeremiah Downey
Rev. Father Lawrence Gallagher
Rev. Father Timothy 0/Donoghue
Rev. Father Morgan O'Connor
Rev. Father William O'Shea
Rev. Father Francis Casey
Rev. Father Bede McPhillips
Rev. Father Cecil Patterson
Bishop Guilford Young

Rev. Father L.C. McKenna
Rev. Father Parker Moloney
Rev. Father Henry Byrne

Rev. Father Michael Casey
Rev. Father Joseph Staunton
Rev. Father John Butz

Rev. Father Val. M. Moroney
Rev. Father Albert Havas
Rev. Father Daniel Greene
Rev. Father Terence Pigram
Rev. Father Dermot O'Hurley
Rev. Father Denis Nickle

Rev. Father Brian Hassett
Rev. Father Philip Buckley
Rev. Father William Crahan

Rev. Father Laurie Bent
Rev. Father Mick Burke

1911-1914
1912

1913
1914-1917
1918
1920-1925
1926-1928
1927-1928
1928
1929-1932
1933
1935-1936
1935 and 1945
1936-1939
1938

1939
1939-1940
1940-1945
1942
1945-1947
1945
1946-1948
1947-1955
1948-1954
1949-1950
1951-1955
1954
1954-1969
1958-1961
1960-1963
1963-1966
1966-1967
1969-1970
1969-1973
1970-1988
1973-1976
1979
1979-1987

1988-2002
2002-2008

2008-



